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

^-^^^^^^^^^^^ws*^-*^^^.

Homes for Sil«

STOP
See THIS LOVFLY 3 BEDROOM 
HOME WITH 2 BATHS, DETACH­ 
ED GARAGE *, BLOCK EN­ 
CLOSED YAPD . .

SMALL RANCH
For Large Family

4 Bedrooms and Den
Dining room and rumpus room. Ample space 
for growing family. Nicely situated on approxi­ 
mately one-quarter acre. This comfortable home 
sits well away from stables, corral and tack 
room. Oh yes, the price, only $28,500 'owner 
has bought another home.) Hurry! This is nice. 
Call today.

PACIFIC PLAZA REALTOR

FR 8-8441

3 BEDROOM

LOOK
OPf-N HOUSE UNTIi_ SOLD 
PM. 'TIL DARK. 
ITTf AVB. . . .

, 1 
LAUR-

BEECH AVE.
J h»drf>nm, knotty pin* family room with built In har and flreplar*, 
expensive earpetlna, custom drapes, covered patio, firms! location 
In Torrance. Asking $24500.

Rose Craig
REALTOR

"The Live Wire"
2075 TORRANCE BLVD.

FAirfax 8-2225
EVENINGS FR 1-4224

on f»rge A-1 lot. Wall to w«lt carpet, hardwood floors, riimng room, 
service Porch, good financing with |o»t 10% down. F-ull price 119,950 
Good locilion on West 24mh St. In Lomita.

$14,750

LISTEN
Tr) THU WONorRTUL FINANC 
ING. V?V> DOWN TO 1ST I O/VN 
WITH 2Nt>. OP PAY DOWN TO 
4«*% 91. LO/*M 03 PAY 
DOWN TO NPW THA LOAN . . . |

GIANT
DA 6-91 11

Oinlc! Oink! 
$395 Down

A Real Pig Pen
A Ifttlft paint *nd * let of v/nrfc 
t» rusk* tni« a rjiarmini three 
hedroom tteme. ThH features at­ 
tached «araae, fenced yard and 
» !«rg» In* My IV) f««t an-4 many 
«rh«r features. Vacant, must «ar- 
rWtew for   fMjIrJr Ml*. Pull prlre

  ti2,*M location.

FR 0-356 1

TORRANCE

PRESS 
WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515

REDONDO
SHARP 7 BEDROOM, LARGE KITCHEN WITH BUILT IN BREAK­ 
FAST NOOK, WALL TO WALL CARPETS, LARGF. DOUBLE DF-
iAcnF.0 GARAGE WITH HALF BATH, BLOCK WALL, LAWN
SPRINKLER. PRICE SI4.9SO, 10"n DOWN. BROKER OWNER, 1S45 
fORD AVF. V

TORRANCE
4 BPnRO^M "KONTIKI" THAT IS ONLY ONE YEAR OLD OWNER 
TPANSFFRRBD. HIS LOSS YOUR GAIN. THIS HAS EVERYTHING 
YOU WOULD WANT IN YOUR HOME.

GARDENA
1 BEDROOM AND DEN, CORNER LOT, DOUBLE DETACHED GA­ 
RAGE, LOANS OF RECORD. LOW DOWN. 3 BLOCKS TO HARBOR 
FREEWAY.

WE NEED LISTINGS

BODEN REALTY
4727 Torrance Blvd. FR 1-7081, FR 1-1060

RANCHERO~~
IN MZE. A CF.NTER ENCLO.SFO 
PATIO DESIGNED FOR INDOOR 
LIVING. FIREPLACE, BUILT-IN 
RANGE «. OVFN, CARPETS A 
DRAPES. 3 BEDROOM, I 34 
BATH HOME, WEST OF CRFN 
SHAW AT JAOH W. 774TH ST. 
OPEN DAILY. TRY J2AOO DOWN.

GIANT
' DA 6-9111

Immaculate 3 bedroom home on Neptune In Wllmlngton. Tile kitch­ 
en, tile bath, fenced yard. Two car garage approximately 1150 square 
feet. Ruqs, curtain* and drapes Included. Intlde and out newly painted. 
Very (mall down payment.

IN HAWTHORNE
 nd fust decorated Inside and out. This Immaculate 7 bedroom 
»tucro has l»rqe fcnrod yard. Very well krpt. This home is lust 
right for small family and priced below market with small down 
payment. Localed on West 115th St. near Inglewood Ave.

GOOD POTENTIAL
In frnntaoo tin Western Avenue In I nmila lust south of Lomita Blvd. 
Intersection. Zoned R 3 at present. Possible commereliil ronlno avail­ 
able. Properly Includes a 2 bedroom home, hardwood floors, dispose!, 
fenced yard, large cement pallo. Priced right.

WE NEED GOOD LISTINGS IN THE LOMITA 
AND WALTERIA AREA. AS ACTIVE REAL­ 
TORS, WE CAN HELP YOU WITH YOUR 
REAL ESTATE PROBLEM.

Sales and Exchanges

KEN PETERS, REALTOR
2367 Lomita Blvd., Lomita DA 6-8100 

* * * * * *

$90 
$95

_

$495 DOWN
OPEN NEW

New 1 bedroom homes, 7 baths, 
huHt m». hug* lots, dnunla ot- 
rages. 734311 A^«»hd»n Ave , Tor- 
ranee, on* block west of Main at 
334th StMJO full price. FOSS, 
PR 92S4I.

JUST 
COMPLETED

7 BEDROOMS
CARPETING
DRAPES

1471» S. Berendo 
, See Apt. 7

$450 Down 
3 Br., I Bath

Pay f1?0 month, no escrow. 
1403 W. 776TH ST. 
LARGE R 3 Corner

FR 5-25W 
UNBELIEVABLE!

NO DOWII C I. Large 2-bedroom 
hardwood ft«o>-s, lots of tile HUM 
lot. Call FR 0-3.W1.

3-RTDROOM, 2 bath. Noar school. 
G.I. <" ; . J?,?no down. Sll,200. 
Owner OR 4-3782.

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS
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